
Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Girls
Date: 9/28/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Girls

1 Appleton North 20:18.9272624231817688

2 Stevens Point 20:22.8484731301614192

3 Divine Savior Holy Angels 20:32.555503834115492

4 Fond Du Lac 20:34.85754391392117

5 Germantown 20:50.451443633252215131

6 Menomonee Falls 21:09.16356524137193152

7 Neenah 20:49.545434240322912155

8 Manitowoc Lincoln 21:45.168676259352010186

9 Appleton West 21:59.6737166605387194

10 Oshkosh North 22:15.07461584628267

11 Sheboygan North 22:30.572706965644921268

Appleton East 0
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

1 1138 Roisin Willis 17:47.7Stevens Point 5:44 min/m1 19
2 369 Riley Collett 18:45.5Fond Du Lac 6:03 min/m1 29
3 657 Kylee Wunschel 18:56.2Menomonee Falls 6:06 min/m1 312
4 326 Sophie Scopp 19:12.9Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:11 min/m1 410
5 325 Mackenzie Rose 19:15.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:12 min/m2 511
6 189 Anika Nettekoven 19:17.5Appleton North 6:13 min/m1 69
7 301 Maddy Vantassel 19:33.3Appleton West 6:18 min/m1 712
8 300 Julia Smith 19:41.2Appleton West 6:21 min/m2 812
9 370 Madison Hughes 19:43.5Fond Du Lac 6:21 min/m2 912
10 618 Allyson Verbauwhede 19:44.3Manitowoc Lincoln 6:22 min/m1 1012
11 319 Bonnie Beres 19:49.2Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:23 min/m3 1112
12 700 Krista Baumgartner 19:50.0Neenah 6:23 min/m1 1212
13 372 Ally Schmitz 19:53.0Fond Du Lac 6:24 min/m3 139
14 1132 Sara Hopper 19:56.0Stevens Point 6:25 min/m2 1410
15 523 Samantha Stieve 20:07.1Germantown 6:29 min/m1 1512
16 1131 Grace Belson 20:12.4Stevens Point 6:31 min/m3 1612
17 186 Iris Hertting 20:14.4Appleton North 6:31 min/m2 1712
18 187 Ellison Kohlbeck 20:14.6Appleton North 6:31 min/m3 189
19 655 Eileen Tocco 20:21.1Menomonee Falls 6:33 min/m2 1911
20 617 Breanna Reinhart 20:27.7Manitowoc Lincoln 6:36 min/m2 2012
21 1041 Ella Bogenschuetz 20:29.2Sheboygan North 6:36 min/m1 2111
22 517 Miranda Dorsey 20:30.0Germantown 6:36 min/m2 2211
23 183 Norah Clough 20:30.1Appleton North 6:36 min/m4 239
24 184 Linnea Edwards 20:33.0Appleton North 6:37 min/m5 2410
25 519 Lauren Jex 20:34.7Germantown 6:38 min/m3 259
26 149 Ella Flattum 20:39.7Appleton East 6:39 min/m1 <59
27 185 Kerry Flood 20:40.8Appleton North 6:40 min/m6 2610
28 188 Maggie Lewandowski 20:41.7Appleton North 6:40 min/m7 279
29 962 Sydney Clark 20:46.2Oshkosh North 6:42 min/m1 2811
30 704 Paige Larson 20:47.1Neenah 6:42 min/m2 2912
31 1133 Autumn Itzen 20:49.8Stevens Point 6:43 min/m4 309
32 1134 Emelia Johnson 20:51.0Stevens Point 6:43 min/m5 319
33 703 Lydia Larsen 20:52.2Neenah 6:43 min/m3 3212
34 521 Nicole Parmenter 20:53.0Germantown 6:44 min/m4 3311
35 324 Maura Reardon 20:55.5Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:45 min/m4 3411
36 616 Libby Meyer 20:55.7Manitowoc Lincoln 6:45 min/m3 3511
37 524 Lauren Young 20:56.0Germantown 6:45 min/m5 3611
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

38 653 Olivia Robinson 20:58.8Menomonee Falls 6:46 min/m3 3712
39 320 Gracee Dunne 20:59.6Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:46 min/m5 3811
40 368 Brielle Coffey 21:00.0Fond Du Lac 6:46 min/m4 3910
41 702 Vanessa Kuenzi 21:01.8Neenah 6:47 min/m4 4012
42 650 Caroline Benson 21:02.4Menomonee Falls 6:47 min/m4 4110
43 705 Rebecca Marsh 21:02.7Neenah 6:47 min/m5 429
44 706 Grace Rogers 21:04.0Neenah 6:47 min/m6 4311
45 518 Alyssa Ferguson 21:07.1Germantown 6:48 min/m6 449
46 701 Jami Fofana 21:09.1Neenah 6:49 min/m7 4512
47 965 Elle Lieder 21:18.1Oshkosh North 6:52 min/m2 4612
48 1135 Carly Olsen 21:27.9Stevens Point 6:55 min/m6 4712
49 151 Sydney Reisner 21:31.4Appleton East 6:56 min/m2 <512
50 1137 Madelyn Schneider 21:34.6Stevens Point 6:57 min/m7 4812
51 1046 Ella Reinemann 21:35.2Sheboygan North 6:57 min/m2 4912
52 322 Jadin O'brien 21:36.0Divine Savior Holy Angels 6:58 min/m6 5011
53 1136 Josie Reeve 21:40.8Stevens Point 6:59 min/m8 >79
54 520 Mckenna Klopfer 21:44.7Germantown 7:00 min/m7 5112
55 656 Brynn Wozniak 21:49.1Menomonee Falls 7:02 min/m5 5212
56 296 Alana Christen 21:50.9Appleton West 7:02 min/m3 5312
57 371 Samantha Legge 21:51.0Fond Du Lac 7:02 min/m5 549
58 321 Adela Grogan 21:59.0Divine Savior Holy Angels 7:05 min/m7 559
59 699 Amanda Argall 22:00.1Neenah 7:05 min/m8 >712
60 651 Maggie Grant 22:06.2Menomonee Falls 7:07 min/m6 5611
61 190 Clara Weed 22:11.4Appleton North 7:09 min/m8 >710
62 373 Liz Ziegler 22:15.9Fond Du Lac 7:10 min/m6 5712
63 964 Lindsey Knepfel 22:18.7Oshkosh North 7:11 min/m3 5811
64 612 Grace Barden 22:26.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:14 min/m4 599
65 297 Callan Prentice 22:31.0Appleton West 7:15 min/m4 609
66 152 Anna Schertz 22:36.5Appleton East 7:17 min/m3 <59
67 966 Valerie Seeley 22:44.6Oshkosh North 7:20 min/m4 6111
68 615 Sabine Laliberte 22:45.1Manitowoc Lincoln 7:20 min/m5 6212
69 652 Emily Hansen 22:49.6Menomonee Falls 7:21 min/m7 639
70 1048 Hannah Vogel 22:50.5Sheboygan North 7:22 min/m3 6412
71 1043 Cassidy Jerdee 22:51.0Sheboygan North 7:22 min/m4 659
72 298 Makayla Raeck 22:51.8Appleton West 7:22 min/m5 6612
73 614 Audra Hampton-Gregory 22:56.4Manitowoc Lincoln 7:24 min/m6 679
74 613 Morgan Bartow 23:00.0Manitowoc Lincoln 7:25 min/m7 6812
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 28, 2018

Female

75 1042 Rachel Grupe 23:07.7Sheboygan North 7:27 min/m5 6912
76 1047 Marlee Strysick 23:13.8Sheboygan North 7:29 min/m6 7012
77 522 Hayley Slaski 23:23.3Germantown 7:32 min/m8 >710
78 314 Adelaide Rosene 23:24.5Appleton West 7:33 min/m6 7110
79 654 Paige Stevenson 23:24.9Menomonee Falls 7:33 min/m8 >711
80 1045 Melanie Mares 23:26.0Sheboygan North 7:33 min/m7 7211
81 302 Jamie Winsted 24:04.4Appleton West 7:45 min/m7 7312
82 963 Linzy Hinderman 24:07.4Oshkosh North 7:46 min/m5 749
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Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
Varsity GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:88 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton North

Team Points
1 6 189 Anika Nettekoven 19:17.5 6
2 17 186 Iris Hertting 20:14.4 17
3 18 187 Ellison Kohlbeck 20:14.6 18
4 23 183 Norah Clough 20:30.1 23
5 24 184 Linnea Edwards 20:33.0 24
6 27 185 Kerry Flood 20:40.8 26
7 28 188 Maggie Lewandowski 20:41.7 27
8 61 190 Clara Weed 22:11.4 >7

Team name: Team result:92 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 1 1138 Roisin Willis 17:47.7 1
2 14 1132 Sara Hopper 19:56.0 14
3 16 1131 Grace Belson 20:12.4 16
4 31 1133 Autumn Itzen 20:49.8 30
5 32 1134 Emelia Johnson 20:51.0 31
6 48 1135 Carly Olsen 21:27.9 47
7 50 1137 Madelyn Schneider 21:34.6 48
8 53 1136 Josie Reeve 21:40.8 >7

Team name: Team result:92 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Team Points
1 4 326 Sophie Scopp 19:12.9 4
2 5 325 Mackenzie Rose 19:15.5 5
3 11 319 Bonnie Beres 19:49.2 11
4 35 324 Maura Reardon 20:55.5 34
5 39 320 Gracee Dunne 20:59.6 38
6 52 322 Jadin O'brien 21:36.0 50
7 58 321 Adela Grogan 21:59.0 55

Team name: Team result:117 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fond Du Lac

Team Points
1 2 369 Riley Collett 18:45.5 2
2 9 370 Madison Hughes 19:43.5 9
3 13 372 Ally Schmitz 19:53.0 13
4 40 368 Brielle Coffey 21:00.0 39
5 57 371 Samantha Legge 21:51.0 54
6 62 373 Liz Ziegler 22:15.9 57

Team name: Team result:131 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points
1 15 523 Samantha Stieve 20:07.1 15
2 22 517 Miranda Dorsey 20:30.0 22
3 25 519 Lauren Jex 20:34.7 25
4 34 521 Nicole Parmenter 20:53.0 33
5 37 524 Lauren Young 20:56.0 36
6 45 518 Alyssa Ferguson 21:07.1 44
7 54 520 Mckenna Klopfer 21:44.7 51
8 77 522 Hayley Slaski 23:23.3 >7
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Team name: Team result:131 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Germantown

Team Points

Team name: Team result:152 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Menomonee Falls

Team Points
1 3 657 Kylee Wunschel 18:56.2 3
2 19 655 Eileen Tocco 20:21.1 19
3 38 653 Olivia Robinson 20:58.8 37
4 42 650 Caroline Benson 21:02.4 41
5 55 656 Brynn Wozniak 21:49.1 52
6 60 651 Maggie Grant 22:06.2 56
7 69 652 Emily Hansen 22:49.6 63
8 79 654 Paige Stevenson 23:24.9 >7

Team name: Team result:155 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Neenah

Team Points
1 12 700 Krista Baumgartner 19:50.0 12
2 30 704 Paige Larson 20:47.1 29
3 33 703 Lydia Larsen 20:52.2 32
4 41 702 Vanessa Kuenzi 21:01.8 40
5 43 705 Rebecca Marsh 21:02.7 42
6 44 706 Grace Rogers 21:04.0 43
7 46 701 Jami Fofana 21:09.1 45
8 59 699 Amanda Argall 22:00.1 >7

Team name: Team result:186 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lincoln

Team Points
1 10 618 Allyson Verbauwhede 19:44.3 10
2 20 617 Breanna Reinhart 20:27.7 20
3 36 616 Libby Meyer 20:55.7 35
4 64 612 Grace Barden 22:26.0 59
5 68 615 Sabine Laliberte 22:45.1 62
6 73 614 Audra Hampton-Gregory 22:56.4 67
7 74 613 Morgan Bartow 23:00.0 68

Team name: Team result:194 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Appleton West

Team Points
1 7 301 Maddy Vantassel 19:33.3 7
2 8 300 Julia Smith 19:41.2 8
3 56 296 Alana Christen 21:50.9 53
4 65 297 Callan Prentice 22:31.0 60
5 72 298 Makayla Raeck 22:51.8 66
6 78 314 Adelaide Rosene 23:24.5 71
7 81 302 Jamie Winsted 24:04.4 73

Team name: Team result:267 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oshkosh North

Team Points
1 29 962 Sydney Clark 20:46.2 28
2 47 965 Elle Lieder 21:18.1 46
3 63 964 Lindsey Knepfel 22:18.7 58
4 67 966 Valerie Seeley 22:44.6 61
5 82 963 Linzy Hinderman 24:07.4 74
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Team name: Team result:268 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan North

Team Points
1 21 1041 Ella Bogenschuetz 20:29.2 21
2 51 1046 Ella Reinemann 21:35.2 49
3 70 1048 Hannah Vogel 22:50.5 64
4 71 1043 Cassidy Jerdee 22:51.0 65
5 75 1042 Rachel Grupe 23:07.7 69
6 76 1047 Marlee Strysick 23:13.8 70
7 80 1045 Melanie Mares 23:26.0 72
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